MS Football

Head Coach- 8th- Jason Balyer/ 7th- Travis Mills
Thurs Aug 22 vs Coventry-5:00(scrim)
Thurs Aug 29 @ Tustaw-5:00

Thurs Sept 12 @ Northwestern-4:30
Thurs Sept 19 vs Rittman-5:00

Thurs Sept 26 vs. Waynedale 4:30

Thurs Oct 3 @ Chippewa-5:00 (8th Only)
Thurs Oct 10 vs Dalton-4:30

Thurs Oct 177 @ Smithville-4:30

Tues Oct 24 vs Hillsdale-5:00

MS Cross Country

Head Coach- Taylor Straub

Wed Aug 21 Quad @ Northwestern HS - 6:00 PM
Sat Aug 24 Waynedéle Invite - 9:30 AM

Tues Aug 27 @ Chippewa MS - 6:00 PM

Sat Aug 31 Ashiand Invite - 9:00 AM

Tues Sep 3 Smithie Inyite - 4:30 PM

Sat Sept 7 Wooster Invit. @ Wooster HS - 12:00 PM

Sat Sep 14 West Holmes Nanny Goat Invite @ Hunters Tree Farm - 10:30 AM

Sat Sep 21 @ Black River Middle Schoal - Time TBD

Sat Oct 5- Wayne/Holmes Invit. @ Orr, Park Orrville - 9:00 AM

Sat Oct 12 WCAL Meet @ TBD - Time TBD

*All schedules subject to change without advance notice*

MS Volleybatl

Head Coach- 8th- Brianne McHugh/7th Allison Morlock
Mon Aug 12 vs Cloverleaf-4:30{scrim)

Thurs Aug 15 @ Triway-4:30{scrim)

Wed Aug 21 @ Hillsdale-5:00

Thurs Aug 22 @ Tuslaw-5:00

Sat Aug 24 vs Cloverleaf-9:00 *8th grade first*

‘Mon Aug 26 @ Northwestern-4:30

Tues Aug 20 vs. Mapleton 5:00
Wed Aug 28 vs Waynedale - 4:30
Tues Sept 3@ Rittman-5:00

Wed Sept 4 @ Chippewa-4:30
Wed SeptAﬂ vs Smithville-4:30

-Mon Sept 16 vs Dalton-4:30

Tues Sept 17 vs__Smithv_iIIe—4:30

'Wed Sept 18 vs Hillsdale-5:00

Sat Sept 21 vs Quad - 9:.00AM

Mon Sept 23 vs Northwestern-4:30

Wed Sept 25 @ Waynedale - 4:30 )

Sot. Sept 26@ Dalton (Quad) - 9:00 AM
Mon Sept 30 vs Rittman-5:00

Wed Oct 2 vs Chippewa-4:30

Sat Oct 5 @ Northwestern (Quad) 9:00 AM

“Mon Oct 7 @ Smithville-4:30

Wed Oct 9 @ Dalton-4:30

Sat Oct 12-WCAL Tournament
7th grdde @ Chippewa

8th grade © Ndrwoyne

Updated 8/7/2024

Youth Football Dates
8/24 2-6PM

9/14 2-6 PM

10/5 2-6 PM

10/26 2-6 PM



